possibly be misapplied to the wrong account.  When you 

are writing a check, please make sure the dollar amount 

in the box matches the dollar amount written out.   

We will continue to call if there is a problem with your payment.   

2/1/22

$221.

Two Hundred Twenty-One and 00/100 

# 100 Your signature 

Westminster Development Partners LP 

The 2026 Black History Month 
theme, designated by 

the Association for the Study of      
African American Life and                          

History (ASALH), is "A Century of